
 
 
 

Bid 7818 
Curb Ramp/Sidewalk Replacement Program 

12th Avenue NW 
 

Awarded to: Iron Creek Construction (1/2/2015) 
 

Respondents 
 

Company Name Bid Amount 

Iron Creek Construction $129,281.00 

Welwest Construction $141,281.00 

Trinity Contractors $145,051.00 

Aurora Engineering Inc $167,826.85 

Kamins Construction $205,281.39 

 


